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Chris Achterman
Legacy Health Systems – ret
cachterm@gmail.com

Ginny Achterman

Joe Angel
Pacific Star
jangel@pacificstar.biz

Susan Cory

Oscar Arana
Native American Youth & Family Center
oscar@oscararana.com

Joe Buck
City of Lake Oswego
joe@babicahen.com

Jack Caughey
Oro Molido

Chido Dhliwayo
City of Portland
Chido.Dhliwayo@portlandoregon.gov

Craig Dirksen
Metro
Craig.dirksen@oregonmetro.gov

Marie Dodds
AAA Oregon/Idaho
Marie.dodds@aaaoregon.com

Maria Ellis
Trip Organizer
mariaisabel.ellis@gmail.com

Maria Cristina Escobar
Oro Molido
mariacristinaescobar@mac.com

Jim Etzel
Oregon Sports Authority
Jim@Oregonsports.org

Carmen Mesa

Peter Finley Fry
Urban Planner
peter@finleyfry.com

David Forman
Tonkon Torp
David.forman@tonkon.com

Bill Foster
NW Film
wilmotfoster@me.com

Nancy Frisch
Executive Coach/Organizational 
Development Consultant
nancywfrisch@earthlink.net

David Gold
Gold Properties
david@goldpdx.com

Katie Gold
Gold Properties
katie@goldpdx.com

Juan Carlos Gonzales
Metro
juancarlos@gonzalez4oregon.com

Greg Hall
Century3
Greg.hall@century3inc.com

Kimberly Hardy
Orcas Island Pottery
kimi.d.hardy@gmail.com

Deborah Johnson
Melvin Mark Companies
djohnson@melvinmark.com

mailto:cachterm@gmail.com
mailto:kimi.d.hardy@gmail.com
mailto:kimi.d.hardy@gmail.com
mailto:Greg.hall@century3inc.com
mailto:katie@goldpdx.com
mailto:david@goldpdx.com
mailto:nancywfrisch@earthlink.net
mailto:wilmotfoster@me.com
mailto:David.forman@tonkon.com
mailto:peter@finleyfry.com
mailto:Jim@Oregonsports.org
mailto:mariacristinaescobar@mac.com
mailto:mariaisabel.ellis@gmail.com
mailto:Marie.dodds@aaaoregon.com
mailto:Craig.dirksen@oregonmetro.gov
mailto:Chido.Dhliwayo@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:joe@babicahen.com
mailto:oscar@oscararana.com
mailto:jangel@pacificstar.biz


Best Practices Colombia
October 2-10, 2018

Not for publication

Debbie Kitchin
Interworks LLC
dkitchin@interworksllc.com

Jim Kitchin
Interworks LLC
jkitchin@interworksllc.com

Lisa LaManna
Real Estate Consultant
L_Lamanna@msn.com

Anna Langley
L&L Investment Partners
alangley@llinvestmentpartners.com

Erik Lawrence
Ten Bridge Partners
elawrence@tenbridgepartners.com

Tim Leavitt
Otak
Tim.leavitt@otak.com

David Leckey
Oregon Small Trees Nursery
leckeydg@gmail.com

Bobby Lee
Prosper Portland
leeb@prosperportland.us

JW Longfield
Financial Consultant
jwlongfield@gmail.com

Gregory MacPherson
Stoel Rives
gregory.macpherson@stoel.com

Marjorie Maia
EAN University

Brad Malsin
Beam Development
brad@beamdevelopment.com

Elizabeth Malsin
Beam Development
liz@beamdevelopment.com

Carlos Marino
Colombia Telecommunications - ret
cmarino99@gmail.com

Randy Miller
Produce Row Property Management
randy@producerowllc.com

Jan Miller

Margaret Neal
Portland State University
nealm@pdx.edu

Alice Norris
Former Mayor
norrisa@teleport.com

Mike Norris, MD
Clackamas Volunteers in Medicine
norristofoc@gmail.com

Derrick Olsen
WorldOregon
derrick@worldoregon.org

Art Pearce
Portland Bureau of Transportation
Art.Pearce@portlandoregon.gov

Julie Robinson
Back to the Source
jewelpdx@gmail.com

Paul Rosenbaum
SWR Corporation
exitpoll@aol.com

Maureen Daugherty-Rosenbaum
SWR Corporation
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Fred Trullinger
Pathfinders Network / College Housing NW
ftrullinger@comcast.net

Jean Pierre Veillet
Siteworks
jp@siteworksportland.com

John Willis
Parametrix
jwillis@parametrix.com

Sally Willis

Graham Wilson
Boston University
gkwilson@bu.edu

Margaret Wood
Windermere Real Estate
margaret.wood@comcast.net

Richard Woodling
Architect
richard.woodling@comcast.net

Dan Yates
Portland Spirit
dan@portlandspirit.com
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